
3

5
7

13

9

11 9 7

5 3

10

8
6

1

2 
A

28

16

38

2

32

42
40

30

4

36 34

6

44

1
3

5

1
3

5

1
3

5

9

7

8

4

HsNr. 14
HsNr. 12

HsNr. 6

HsNr. 10
HsNr. 8

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I II

I

I

I

I

I

I II

III

I I

I
I

Schulfeld

Eisenköppel

Ei
se
nk
öp

pe
l

104

105

214

215

222

217

1

216

218
219

220
225

224224

1

103

221 221 221

221

224

224

224

221

221

5

1

61

6

2

2

7

8

221

3
4

5

7
8

4

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

65

22

1

3 4 5

7

3

1

2

1

2

2

18

120

2

1

2

2

2

6

3
1

3

1
1

2

21
22

16

17

18

26

4

28

19

Gemarkung Neuhäusel
Flur 9

Gemarkung Simmern
Flur 7

Gemarkung Neuhäusel
Flur 3

Mansfeldgepr.:

Poerschke

Elflein

Mai 2025Datum:

bearb.:

gez.:
Kocks Consult GmbH ·  Stegemannstr. 32- 38 ·   56068 Koblenz ·  Tel.: +49 261 1302-0   Fax: +49 261 1302-400 ·  eMail: info@kocks-ing.de

KOCKS
I N G E N I E U R E

Bebauungsplan „Eisenköppel-Börnchen"
2. Änderung und Erweiterung

Abgrenzung Geltungsbereich M 1:500

Datengrundlagen:
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P:
\A
bt
21

4\
46

97
1\
Be

ar
be

itu
ng

\_
R
aU

m
w
\C
AD

\B
P-
AE

2_
N
eu

ha
eu

se
l\2
_K

on
ze
pt
io
ns
fa
ss
un

g\
46

97
1_

O
U
_L

A_
G
B.
dw

g/
G
B


	Pläne und Ansichten
	GB


